
FGB and Committee Membership:  September 2020 – August 2021 
 
 

 
Swiss Cottage School, Development and Research Centre Governing Board 

Name Role Responsibility Appointed / Elected 
 

Term End 

Vijita Patel 
Peter Sprinz  
Jonathan Hilliard 
Steven Thompson 
Colin Reader 
Brian Butterworth 
Sadia Mahmud-Marshall 
Ed Pitcher 
Tina Murray 
Robert Cassen 
John Coombe-Tenant 
Maria Schultz 
Roseanna Gooder 

Principal / Ex-Officio 
Co-Opted Governor 
Co-Opted Governor 
Co-Opted Governor 
Co-Opted Governor 
Co-Opted Governor 
Co-Opted Governor 
Co-Opted Governor 
Co-Opted Governor 
LA Governor 
Parent Governor 
Parent Governor 
Staff Governor 

 
Co-Chair of Governors 
Co-Chair of Governors / Vice Chair-Finance Personnel Premises  
Vice Chair of Governors / Chair- Provision and Wellbeing  
Chair-Finance Personnel and Premises Committee 
Chair-Teaching School Committee 
 
Vice Chair-Teaching School Committee 
Vice Chair-Provision and Wellbeing Committee / SEN Governor 
 
 

Ex-Officio 
Appointed by FGB 
Appointed by FGB 
Appointed by FGB 
Appointed by FGB 
Appointed by FGB 
Appointed by FGB 
Appointed by FGB 
Appointed by FGB 
Appointed by FGB 
Elected by Parents 
Elected by Parents 
Elected by Staff 

- 
30.06.24 
09.12.22 
06.12.24 
06.12.24 
09.12.22 
16.05.21 
16.10.22 
02.04.23 
07.10.23 
06.12.20 
06.12.20 
06.12.20 

 
Finance, Personnel and Premises Committee 

 
Provision and Wellbeing Committee   
 

 
Teaching School Committee 

 
Membership: 
 
Colin Reader (Chair) 
Jonathan Hilliard (Vice Chair) 
Vijita Patel 
John Coombe-Tenant 
Peter Sprinz 
 
 
Advisers: 
Rima Blakaj (School Business Manager) 
Rebecca Shaw (Vice Principal) 
 

 
Membership: 
 
Steve Thompson (Chair) 
Tina Murray (Vice Chair) 
Roseanna Gooder 
Sadia Mahmud-Marshall  
Maria Schultz  
Dahlia Dajani (up to 9th October 2020) 
 
Advisers: 
Rebecca Shaw (Vice Principal) 
Lucy Hall, Matthew Maguire, Laura Fawcett 
(Assistant Principals) 

 
Membership: 
 
Brian Butterworth (Chair) 
Ed Pitcher (Vice Chair) 
Robert Cassen 
Roseanna Gooder 
 
 
 
Advisers: 
Rebecca Shaw (Vice Principal) 
Laura Fawcett (Assistant Principal) 

 


