Name	Role	Responsibility		Appointed / Elected	Term End
Vijita Patel	Principal / Ex-Officio			Ex-Officio	-
Peter Sprinz	Co-Opted Governor	Co-Chair of Governors		Appointed by FGB	30.06.24
Jonathan Hilliard	Co-Opted Governor	Co-Chair of Governors / Vice Chair-Finance Personnel Premises		Appointed by FGB	09.12.22
Steven Thompson	Co-Opted Governor	Vice Chair of Governors / Chair- Provision and Wellbeing		Appointed by FGB	06.12.24
Colin Reader	Co-Opted Governor	Chair-Finance Personnel and Premises Committee		Appointed by FGB	06.12.24
Brian Butterworth	Co-Opted Governor	Chair-Teaching School Committee		Appointed by FGB	09.12.22
Sadia Mahmud-Marshall	Co-Opted Governor			Appointed by FGB	16.05.21
Ed Pitcher	Co-Opted Governor	Vice Chair-Teaching School Committee		Appointed by FGB	16.10.22
Tina Murray	Co-Opted Governor	Vice Chair-Provision and Wellbeing Committee / SEN Governor		Appointed by FGB	02.04.23
Robert Cassen	LA Governor			Appointed by FGB	07.10.23
John Coombe-Tenant	Parent Governor			Elected by Parents	06.12.20
Maria Schultz	Parent Governor			Elected by Parents	06.12.20
Roseanna Gooder	Staff Governor			Elected by Staff	06.12.20
Finance, Personnel and Pr	remises Committee	Provision and Wellbeing Committee	Teaching Sch	ool Committee	
Membership:		Membership:	Membership	Membership:	
Colin Reader (Chair)		Steve Thompson (Chair)	Rrian Ruttery	Brian Butterworth (Chair)	
Jonathan Hilliard (Vice Chair)		Tina Murray (Vice Chair)		Ed Pitcher (Vice Chair)	
Vijita Patel		Roseanna Gooder	· ·	Robert Cassen	
John Coombe-Tenant		Sadia Mahmud-Marshall		Roseanna Gooder	
Peter Sprinz		Maria Schultz		ouci	
r eter sprinz		Dahlia Dajani (up to 9 th October 2020)			
Advisers:		Advisers:	Advisers:	Advisers:	
Rima Blakaj (School Business Manager)		Rebecca Shaw (Vice Principal)		Rebecca Shaw (Vice Principal)	
Rebecca Shaw (Vice Principal)		Lucy Hall, Matthew Maguire, Laura Fawcett		Laura Fawcett (Assistant Principal)	
		(Assistant Principals)		(